
ID Task Name Start Finish Duration

1 Glen Helen Parkway Bridge over Cajon Wash Thu 5/1/25 Fri 4/2/27 502 days

2 Amend No. 5 NTP Thu 5/1/25 Thu 5/1/25 0 days

3 Contractor NTP / Start Construction Mon 6/2/25 Mon 6/2/25 0 days

4 Project Management/Focus Meetings Fri 6/13/25 Mon 1/11/27 411 days

5 Preconstruction Meeting Fri 6/13/25 Fri 6/13/25 0 days

6 Construction Progress Meetings Mon 7/14/25 Mon 1/11/27 391 days

17 Construction Site Visits Tue 8/26/25 Tue 8/25/26 261 days

22 Respond to RFIs / RE Coordination Mon 6/30/25 Fri 12/11/26 380 days

23 Shop Drawing Reviews Mon 6/30/25 Fri 12/11/26 380 days

24 Finish Construction Fri 2/5/27 Fri 2/5/27 0 days

25 As-Built Plan Review Mon 2/8/27 Fri 3/5/27 20 days

26 Project Closeout Mon 3/8/27 Fri 4/2/27 20 days
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EXHIBIT 'C-5' - GLEN HELEN PARKWAY BRIDGE OVER CAJON WASH PROJECT SCHEDULE 
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